

JEC AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 92327457

TO	: INDIA INSURANCE	DATE	: 23/6/2021
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: O/D CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SMK6498X	0D 111	
VEHICLE MODEL	: HONDA VEZEL	Veron.	
CHASSIS NO	: RU11311164		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XIAN / 92327457	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 821.40	\$ 821.40
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 26.50	\$ 53.00
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP MOULDING <i>Dehond</i>	2	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
5	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 27.00	\$ 27.00
6	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 319.40	\$ 319.40
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Dehond</i>	1	\$ 162.90	\$ 162.90
8	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 327.20	\$ 655.40
9	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP BRACKET <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH <i>Dehond</i>	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
11	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Dehond</i>	1	\$ 386.20	\$ 386.20
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RUBBER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 84.90	\$ 84.90
13	FRONT GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 351.80	\$ 351.80
14	FRONT GRILLE INNER <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 225.10	\$ 225.10
15	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 283.90	\$ 283.90
16	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 35.90	\$ 35.90
17	HEADLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 1,784.50	\$ 3,569.00
18	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 39.00	\$ 78.00
19	FRONT AMBIENCE TEMPERATURE SENSOR <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
20	FRONT AMBIENCE TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 676.60	\$ 676.60
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 190.30	\$ 190.30
23	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 898.00	\$ 898.00
24	AIR CON CONDENSER MOUNTING <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
25	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00

26	AIR CON FAN BLADE	He m	1	\$	57.70	\$	57.70
27	AIR CON FAN COWLING	Builed	1	\$	125.00	\$	125.00
28	AIR CON FAN MOTOR	He m	1	\$	295.00	\$	295.00
29	RADIATOR	Deled	1	\$	1,250.60	\$	1,250.60
30	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET	He m	2	\$	10.50	\$	21.00
31	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	Builed	1	\$	126.00	\$	126.00
32	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	He m	1	\$	298.40	\$	298.40
33	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	He m	1	\$	60.70	\$	60.70
34	RADITATOR SPARE TANK	He m	1	\$	62.90	\$	62.90
35	WIPER TANK	He m	1	\$	75.20	\$	75.20
36	WIPER TANK MOTOR	He m	1	\$	65.40	\$	65.40
37	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	?	1	\$	205.30	\$	205.30
38	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	?	1	\$	210.40	\$	210.40
39	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	?	1	\$	195.90	\$	195.50
40	HORN	Deled	2	\$	57.20	\$	114.40
41	FRONT LOWER ARM	2 LH Bent	359.20 2	\$	399.20	\$	798.40
42	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	2 LH Bent	450.30 2	\$	450.30	\$	900.60
43	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	2 LH Bent	389.60 2	\$	389.60	\$	729.20
44	FRONT WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING	2 LH Bent	193.50 2	\$	193.50	\$	387.00
45	STEERING CROSS MEMBER	Bent	1	\$	954.20	\$	954.20
46	STEERING RACK & PINION	He m	1	\$	1,750.60	\$	1,750.60
47	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINKAGE	He m	2	\$	68.20	\$	136.40

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 18,487.70
 LESS 20% \$ 3,697.54
 SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 14,790.16

12475
9980

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
6	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
7	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
8	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE	2 SET	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00
9	ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
10	FRONT TYRE	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
11	FRONT WHEEL RIM	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00

TOTAL: \$ 2,210.00

860

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	800	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	600	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00	30	
4	TC SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	50	
5	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00	60	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR	\$ 120.00	60	
7	TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 750.00	350	
8	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 150.00	80	
9	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00		

TOTAL: \$ 3,850.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

2090

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 17,000.16

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,850.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 20,850.16

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

Adrian King.

L/s 23/06/21. 09 Days.

16L Authorised

total: 12930

L/S: 10.3K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: